
2022 SANY/Burris Racing Karting Schedule

Event # Date Description
1 Thursday, May 5, 2022 Practice
2 Thursday, May 12, 2022 Opening Night
3 Thursday, May 19, 2022 $100 to win Junior 1
4 Thursday, May 26, 2022
5 Thursday, June 2, 2022
6 Thursday, June 9, 2022 Finish Line Auto Detail Presents $100 to win Junior 2
7 Thursday, June 16, 2022 Fathers Day Race
8 Thursday, June 23, 2022 Novice Trophy Night
9 Monday, June 27, 2022 Monday Special Race
 Thursday, June 30, 2022 No Racing - Summer Break

10 Thursday, July 7, 2022 Finish Line Auto Detail Presents $100 to win Junior 3
11 Thursday, July 14, 2022
12 Friday, July 15, 2022 Go Kart Friday Exhibition
13 Thursday, July 21, 2022 $100 to win Senior Lite
14 Thursday, July 28, 2022 $100 to win Senior Heavy
15 Thursday, August 4, 2022 Paul Moden Memorial
16 Thursday, August 11, 2022 Ladies Race
17 Thursday, August 18, 2022  
18 Thursday, August 25, 2022
19 Thursday, September 1, 2022 Final Point Night
20 Thursday, September 8, 2022 Moving up night - No Points
 Banquet TBD

*** 2 Drops will be deducted before 9/1 final point night

*** If 9/1/22 is rained out, 9/8/22 will become final points night.

*** If 9/8/22 is subsequently rained out, points will be final as of 8/25/22 with 2 drops


